
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 1566

TO BE ANSWERED ON 15th DECEMBER, 2022


Renamed Schemes


1566. SHRI  NAKUL KAMAL NATH:


पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ी

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the names of the schemes under the Ministry which have been renamed by

the Government since 2014; and


(b) the details of the allocation of budget to these schemes since 2014?


ANSWER


पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी

(�ी रामे�वर तेल�)


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS
(SHRI RAMESWAR TELI)


(a) No scheme under Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas has been renamed

by the Government since 2014.
(b) Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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